Club/Invitation 10km

Place
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Name
Andrew Knox
Glen Guzzo
Luke Taylor
Damon Harris
Sean Williams
Nick Bennett
Rob Combe
Jonathan Blake
Melinda Vernon
Marco Bareiss
Eliza Stewart
Peter Brunker
Lucy Chapman
Joe Rogers
Magda Poulos
Tony O'Connor
Mat Patterson
Jim Owens
Peter Spear
lan Graves
Not Registered
Jo Pat
Jenny Truscott
Tony Wong
Garry Wamsley
Mark Carmody
Keith Mayhew
John Spinney
Warwick Hayes
Dennis Williams
Jason Vella
Tania Wild
Vanessa Ebejer
Steve Blunden
Dorothy Tanner
Robert Taylor
Geoff Francis
Chris Maver
Tony Res
John McGrath
Neil Campbell
Rie Vaarnela
Greg Robert
Scott Wastull
Graham Allomes
John Vaarnela

Gender
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Club
Randwick Botany
Sydney Striders
Asics West
St George
Randwick Botany
Sutherland
Sutherland
Illawong
Blue Mountains
Illawong
Bankstown
Sutherland
Sydney Striders
Not Registered
Sutherland
St George
Randwick Botany
St George
Randwick Botany
Sutherland
Not Registered
Sydney Striders
Sydney Striders
Sydney Striders
Girraween
Randwick Botany
Girraween
Blue Mountains
St George
Hills
St George
Illawong
Blue Mountains
Girraween
Sutherland
Illawong
UTS Norths
St George
Bankstown
Randwick Botany
lllawong
Illawong
Girraween
Illawong
SYD PAC
Illawong

Time
0:31:22
0:31:49
0:32:11
0:32:35
0:32:39
0:32:52
0:35:17
0:35:24
0:36:12
0:36:15
0:36:55
0:37:24
0:38:15
0:38:27
0:38:41
0:39:45
0:39:57
0:40:01
0:40:59
0:41:07
0:41:12
0:41:14
0:41:16
0:41:42
0:42:30
0:42:46
0:45:02
0:45:08
0:45:48
0:46:20
0:46:41
0:47:21
0:47:31
0:49:11
0:49:42
0:50:24
0:50:43
0:52:26
0:53:17
0:53:44
0:54:22
0:54:54
0:56:58
0:57:04
0:57:06
0:57:17



